(6) 3 Donut Reels Slash wire (a one and one half mile per reel). 

(7) 5 backup operator packs for SB-22. 

Site locations for all Four 
een approve • 

7. SUPflY(T:teriel. The following occured in the Materiel Section during 
the men h 0 March 1969: 

a. Req.uested AIR: funds to purchase one hundred sixty-five (165) female 
and sixty (60) male mess uniforms. 

b. 5 Mar 1969; Commenced Annual Inventory (Navy). 

c. Completed a. billet turnover file in compliance with the new WgO 
P4400.16E. 

d. Received one (1) Royal 21 inch typewriter. 

e. Submitted requests for la.bor saving devices.